Notes and schedule for the 6" RNA Dynamics Workshop.
Sunday, July 7.

Arrival and self-orientation. Drink water. Remember that you're at ~9000 feet, so watch
out for dehydration headaches that are exacerbated by excessive consumption of
alcohol.

Workshop Reception
Sunday, July 7%
5:00 — 6:30pm pm at Oak, 250 W. San Juan Ave (Gus’ Way) at the base of the Gondola

A representative from TSRC will be there to hand out badges, welcome folks to town,
and answer any questions. Guests and family members are welcomed, of course. All
workshops are invited so you may find many unexpected friends in the crowd.

Workshop Location

Telluride Intermediate School
725 West Colorado Ave, Telluride CO 81435

Questions about workshop, call me 314-560-7757. Good luck with cell reception.
Questions about TSRC or Telluride, contact Mark Kozak
mark@telluridescience.org at 970.708.4426

Order of appearance at the 2019 RNA Dynamics Workshop.

Everyone has an hour to present their story, but please consider that discussion is the
most fun, and leave time for it. Also consider that you shouldn’t give a standard
seminar, but focus on what’s new and what’s not working and what you're currently
thinking about.

A projector is in the room. Bring your own computer or arrange to share. Don’t count on
having robust internet access if you plan to download a movie from the cloud.

Breakfast every morning is served in the cafeteria adjacent to the meeting room facility
between 7:30-9 am.

Monday July 8

9:30 am Introduction and welcome — TSRC staff & Kathleen (moderator for the
day)

9:45 Dave Mathews

10:45 Sarah Woodson

11:45 Doug Turner



12:45
2:00
3:00
4:00
4:30

lunch on your own
Nils Walter
Pengyu Ren
break

llyas Yildirim

Tuesday July 9

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:00
1:00
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:00
6:00

Alan Chen

Katja Petzold (moderator for the day)
break

Dave Case

lunch with your friends

Sandro Bottaro

Donovan Chin

break

Karissa Sanbonmatsu

group dinner, location to be determined

Wednesday July 10

Morning hike, bike, sleep, read, work on your talk, talk with friends

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:30
6 pm

Andrea Vaiana

Stefano Piana-Agostinetti

break

Lois Pollack (moderator for the day)
Harald Schwalbe

TSRC picnic

Thursday July 11



9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:00

Giovanni Bussi
Christina Berganzo
break

Jens Wohnert

Ted Dayie

lunch

Justin Lemkul
Shi-Jie Chen
break

Francois Major (moderator for the day)



