# Notes and schedule for the 6<sup>th</sup> RNA Dynamics Workshop.

#### Sunday, July 7.

Arrival and self-orientation. *Drink water*. Remember that you're at ~9000 feet, so watch out for dehydration headaches that are exacerbated by excessive consumption of alcohol.

#### **Workshop Reception**

Sunday, July 7<sup>th</sup>

5:00 - 6:30pm pm at Oak, 250 W. San Juan Ave (Gus' Way) at the base of the Gondola

A representative from TSRC will be there to hand out badges, welcome folks to town, and answer any questions. Guests and family members are welcomed, of course. All workshops are invited so you may find many unexpected friends in the crowd.

#### **Workshop Location**

Telluride Intermediate School 725 West Colorado Ave, Telluride CO 81435

Questions about workshop, call me 314-560-7757. Good luck with cell reception. Questions about TSRC or Telluride, contact Mark Kozak mark@telluridescience.org at 970.708.4426

#### Order of appearance at the **2019 RNA Dynamics Workshop**.

Everyone has an hour to present their story, but please consider that discussion is the most fun, and leave time for it. Also consider that you shouldn't give a standard seminar, but focus on what's new and what's not working and what you're currently thinking about.

A projector is in the room. Bring your own computer or arrange to share. Don't count on having robust internet access if you plan to download a movie from the cloud.

Breakfast every morning is served in the cafeteria adjacent to the meeting room facility between 7:30-9 am.

#### **Monday July 8**

9:30 am	Introduction and welcome – TSRC staff & Kathleen (moderator for the day)
9:45	Dave Mathews
10:45	Sarah Woodson
11:45	Doug Turner

12:45 lunch on your own
2:00 Nils Walter
3:00 Pengyu Ren
4:00 break
4:30 Ilyas Yildirim

## Tuesday July 9

9:30	Alan Chen
10:30	Katja Petzold (moderator for the day)
11:30	break
12:00	Dave Case
1:00	lunch with your friends
2:30	Sandro Bottaro
3:30	Donovan Chin
4:30	break
5:00	Karissa Sanbonmatsu
6:00	group dinner, location to be determined

### Wednesday July 10

Morning hike, bike, sleep, read, work on your talk, talk with friends

1:00	Andrea Vaiana
2:00	Stefano Piana-Agostinetti
3:00	break
3:30	Lois Pollack (moderator for the day)
4:30	Harald Schwalbe
6 pm	TSRC picnic

## **Thursday July 11**

9:00	Giovanni Bussi
10:00	Christina Berganzo
11:00	break
11:30	Jens Wöhnert
12:30	Ted Dayie
1:30	lunch
2:30	Justin Lemkul
3:30	Shi-Jie Chen
4:30	break
5:00	Francois Major (moderator for the day)